
 

Student Services  
Alfond Campus – Fall Schedule 
 

 

 

 

Student 
Services Staff  

Department Office Phone KVCC E-mail MON TUES WED 

 

THURS 
 

FRI 

Brian  
Holtz 

Student 
Services 

106 
Averill 

453-5139 bholtz@kvcc.me.edu 8 to 5 8 to 5 8 to 5 8 to 5 8 to 5 

Teresa 
Smith 

Student 
Services 

106 
Averill 

453-3840 tsmith@kvcc.me.edu 8 to 5    
 

Roberta 
Santilli 

Student 
Services 

106 
Averill 

453-3840 rsantilli@kvcc.me.edu  8 to 5   
8 to 

Noon 

Carrie  
Dionne 

Student 
Services 

106 
Averill 

453-3840 cdionne@kvcc.me.edu   8 to 5   

Karen 
Normandin 

Dean of 
Students 

106 
Averill 

453-3840 knormandin@kvcc.me.edu    8 to 5 
 

Christy 
Johnson 

Learning 
Commons 

205 
Averill 

453-3584 cjohnson2@kvcc.me.edu 8 to 5   8 to 5 
 

Kevin  
Richards 

Student Life  
Alfond 

Rec 
Center 

453-3540 krichards@kvcc.me.edu 8 to 5 8 to 5 8 to 5 8 to 5 8 to 5 

TRIO Program 

Lisa  
Black 

TRiO  
Director 

223 
Averill 

453-3595 lblack@kvcc.me.edu  1 - 5   
 

Nick  
Runco 

TRiO  
Learning  
Specialist 

223 
Averill 

453-3595 nrunco@kvcc.me.edu   8 - 5 8 - 5 
 

Michelle 
Bardsley 

TRiO  
First Year 
Coordinator 

223 
Averill 

453-3595 mbardsley@kvcc.me.edu 8 - 5    
 

Landi  
Wright 

TRiO 
Math/Science 
Learning 
Specialist 

223 
Averill 

453-3595 pwright@kvcc.me.edu  8 - 5 1 - 5 8 - 12 

 


